
DISTRICT-BASED ADMINISTRATOR PLACEMENT SALARY RANGE 
This is for placement only 

2024-2025 

Category E 

249 days 

Category D 

249 days 

Category C 

249 days 

Category B 

249 days 

Category A 

249 days 

$83,533 - $96,063 $91,711.00 - 
$105,468.00 

$96,190.00 - 
$110,618.00 

$100,662.00 - 
$115,761.00 

$110,346.00 
- $126,898.00 

For those hired into Administrative Positions prior to July 1, 2011: 
For each advanced degree beyond educational requirements listed in the job description add: $1,000 

For those hired into Administrative Positions after July 1, 2011 in a position that requires Florida Educator Certificate: 
For each advanced degree beyond educational requirements listed in the job description that is held in the individual's 
area of certification add: $1,000 

For those hired into Administrative Positions after July 1, 2011 in a position that does not require a Florida Educator Certificate: 
For each advanced degree beyond educational requirements listed in the job description add: $1,000 

NOTE: 01/10/12 Board did not grant a year of experience or step increase for this classification of employees. However, 
new hires and current employees transferring will receive experience credit for the 10-11 school year. 

INDEX 

POSITION CATEGORY 
Assistant Director E 
Assistant Superintendent A 
CFO C 
Director D 
Executive Director B 
Fire Official/Plans Examiner E 
Staff Counsel A 


