DISTRICT-BASED ADMINISTRATOR PLACEMENT SALARY RANGE This is for placement only

2024-2025

Category E	Category D	Category C	Category B	Category A
249 days	249 days	249 days	249 days	249 days
\$83,533 - \$96,063	\$91,711.00 - \$105,468.00	\$96,190.00 - \$110,618.00	\$100,662.00 - \$115,761.00	\$110,346.00 - \$126,898.00

For those hired into Administrative Positions prior to July 1, 2011:

For each advanced degree beyond educational requirements listed in the job description add: \$1,000

For those hired into Administrative Positions after July 1, 2011 in a position that requires Florida Educator Certificate: For each advanced degree beyond educational requirements listed in the job description that is held in the individual's area of certification add: \$1,000

For those hired into Administrative Positions after July 1, 2011 in a position that does not require a Florida Educator Certificate: For each advanced degree beyond educational requirements listed in the job description add: \$1,000

NOTE: 01/10/12 Board did not grant a year of experience or step increase for this classification of employees. However, new hires and current employees transferring will receive experience credit for the 10-11 school year.

INDEX

POSITION	CATEGORY
Assistant Director	E
Assistant Superintendent	A
CFO	С
Director	D
Executive Director	В
Fire Official/Plans Examiner	E
Staff Counsel	A